HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
IV# 7&.;*?7

7
WEWL#_42<£53

I-171 Y NO
EXIT VISA #

POLITICAL PRISONER RBEGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETRAM Nz S\ e/ A, HIEL

Last Middle First
Current Address:__J@ 70 Afin Thanly 220 @0 - —Aprhimba b Gk,
Date of Birth: ¢3/ -0 - /943 Place of Birth: A By
Previous Occupation (before 1975) 0&2%/&2_}/2/
(Rank & Position) Za
TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From BC-1974 To p. L. /F28)

Years: 6 Months: Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME: NG Icn) A/ TRAAVE
Name

o Addfe¢ss and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Relationship

Name, Address & Telephane Number

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (ACR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

. (Listed on page 1)

- -

| NAME OF DEPENﬁENTKACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

4

|

DATE OF BIRTH

"RELATIONSHIP
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



QUESTIONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS
U T

NOP
* Dats:
N . »
oo vt /3097 . Nghyt
F11l out this quastionnsire in English '  Mail or send the completed
as complataly as possible. If you cannot ’ questlonnstto ta:
read or vrits {o English, f111 it out in *  Gdi &% ciu hoi niy tdi'

Vietnamese,

Orderly Departure Office
Paukabhum Building

127 South Sathorn Road
Bangkok 10120, Thailand

Xin Oicn vio 88 cdu ho! sau diy hcng tltn;
Anh cang _nhidu cing tdt: Neu tan khdng doc
hoac viét rinh Anhvngd thi han; tiens ¥1et.

A, Basic ldentification Data/L¥ Lich cdrnbin

"1. Name

Sex:
Ho, tén

NGUZEA Huw HIER Phit pf

23

2. Other Naues
Ho, tén khac

»

Man e,

3. Date/Place of Birth
Ngay/Ndi Sinh

v

4. Residepce Address
is=chi thddns-:ru

..

T8 TS hieu Thaunh £ i i
5. HMailing Address .
Dya-chi thd-td + LETo hicaThael F14 Q40 7/p thocki Mials

6, Current Occupation
Nghi"nghiep h!en tal |~ s !_n,- o A ns s

- 14
B. Relatives To Accompsny Me/Ba con cung 41 vdl tdi

(NCTE: Your spouse and unoarried children are the only relativea sligible to
sccompany you. List marital ststus (MS) as follows: Married (M), Divorced (D),
Uldoutd {W), of anglc (s). )

(Chi-Y: V§/chong va con cil co ths cung 41’ vdi ban ma thii. K& khay tinh treng
gil*&lnb nhd ssu: D7 1§p gia dtnh (), ng' ly 44 (o), gos phu/gon thi (V), hofc .1

thén (S))
Naze . _Date of Birth  Place of BiTth Sex NS Belationship
Ho, Ten Ngay/Thang/Nim einh  N3{ sinh  Phai Tinh treng gis d{oh LiZn-h¢ gla-dfhn
e NaOvEN The Thu An 9 /10/1966 Scu M wite
2 NGUYENTh mvmam /41/4969 Sma,m,.i: S Dadahtea
’" S Sanﬂ i
5 (.\QL\.
S ﬂmn{zrfqg___
6. S 7 i
7.
8,
9.
10,
11.
12

(NOTE: Tor the persons listed sbove, we will need legible coples of birth
certificates, marrisge certificates (1f married), divorce decrees (if divorced)
spouse's desth certificate (1f widowed), identification casvrds ({f avsilable), and
photos. If any of the sbove accompanying relatives do not live with you. plsass note
their sddrclnng‘in Sgctign 1 bclow.)

(CHU-Y- Cho -oi ngddl co ten teen danh sdch ttcn. chun: 1331 cun -9: bap khai-sinh,
;ia-thu (neu 1-p gia-&inh roi). ;tty iy hon (ncu 6- 1y 44), ;lay khoi*td cus vé!chong
(nfu 36; phulga; the), thé can cdde (néu cc). va .nh Néu ba con lc cung 41 vai ban
khéng ch\mg'ng.x vét ban hien tat, xin viét 61l~ch cda ho trong phaa i)



- ’ ’
€. Relstives Outside Vietnsn/Ho Hang & Ngosl Qubc

Of Myself/cus td1 Of My Spouse/cus vd/chdng

1. Closest Relstive In the | v.s.
B4 con thin thude anat d Hoa-Ky

a, Name N
Bo, Ten tNGUYE

b. lcla:ionship ;
Linr'he sta-d4oh t Rrotheg.

c. Addresy
Pfa=chi

P. Date of Relatives Arrival
in the U.S.
Ngiy ba con J”h Hy t

2. Closest Relative in Other Foreipn Countries
B3 con 'Ih.ln-thuoc ahit d cac nuot khic

3, Nane “

Ho, ten

b. Relationship
14 ¢u*h§ 3!:-31:1\1

-

¢, Addresy
Dia~chi :

D. Complete Family listing (Living/Desad)/Danh Sach Toan-Thi Gis-Dinh (Saég/Chgg)

i1, TYather .
Cha tNGLUYEa) phas MiNg ( Dead. )
2, Mother . . VR BRI .
He s PHAM THI K(Eal x‘\l.-zmya)
© 3. Spouu d

vé/cndng:  t NGUYEAN Tl THY AN (Liviao )
4. PFormer Spouse (4if ny)
V§/Chdhg trdde (ndl co) MG EA) T Ty LAM [ Livag )
v - J ”

5. Chndnn
Con caf: (1)

(2)
()]
(LM
(%)
(6)
n
(8)
&5

6. Siblings

Anh chi em: (1) NQWIA fmw /Vafvﬁ-,m ( (.sm_‘a )
A 4

(2) : 1 %! Ao. = ! j \

WY WISEDTN ,.«-m {

& Mol ol Fh Pl s (Lovids

(s) NI 1-, wore ' ,.! /LJJL@

< =
6 A ,.-/ (liicihs )
(N AW ) /-
(8) " s L # - (Liod )

P

{%) i .




14
g2

r

Lal

6. Reason for, Separa:lon
Ly do nght vuc

LI

wWounded in Action

7. MNaaes -of American Advisor(s):
Ho ten cS-van Hy B

8, U.5. Training Courses in Vietnam:
ChJdng-Trinh hum-luycn Hoa=Ky

tal Viet~Naa s

9. U.S. Avards or Certificates
Rane of purd. Date rg'cuv’d:
Phin-thddng h(m: g!ay khen: Ngay nhan:

(NOTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards or certificates, 1if available.
Available? Yes No_.) .

(s.i{.'-‘t. x1n ban keam zhto bat cJ van-ban;, guy ban~khen, hooc chJu'-r.hJ ncu co.
Dddng sd co khdng? Co Knong )

G. Training Outside Vietnam of You or Tour Spouse/Ban hoic \'dlchon; da h\nn-luygn d
ngogl qubc

1. Naae of Student/Trainee: im0
Ho ten Sinh*vlcnln;\ldl dude huan-luyen. MNGUYEAN theo HIEL

2. School and Schoo] Adiress. : RANDOLPH AFB  TExas USA
Trddng va dla-ch{ nha trddng : ENGLAUD AFB Lowkdmua USLA

3. Dates: From APRiL 63 To JuLy &4
Ngiy, thang, nim 1d: pre. G4 T3t JuLy 70

6, Desczipuon of Courses
Mo-ta nganh hoc

PiioT T28 awd A 37

@ e

5. Who paid for training? H
AL Jai—tho chddng-trinh hum-luygn? t_ Us &ngeﬂg\mm‘f'

(NOTE: Please sttach copiu of Jiploau ar ordeu. 1t nvul;blm Avallablc‘! 'Yu No )
(CHU-Y: X{n ban kea theo van~bang. hoac chi thi 0t ed. Ban ¢4 hay khong? Cé KhSnx
. Re~education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc~tap cai~tao
1. Nawme of Pegson in Meducnuon' .
Ho tén ngddt d1 hoc-tdp cat-tao = NGLYEN ihry) (HEL
!
2. Time in heducuian. From:
Thdt glan hoc-:ap Td: :Zﬂ .o Tdi 24_. I NE 1989
3. Still An Reeducatl’on" Yeg R
Vin con hoc*up cal-no? (o] Khong (v
'(If uluud’ ve sust have & copy a’l your releau certificate.)
#0280 dde tha, ching 5L oFn =80 bIn sxn 30V ra erall)
14
1. Any Additional Remarks?/Cudc chu phu'thuqt
aliread U asct e LO Muaaiz .2 730@7 /VEWL—#’

2R & A-

' mﬂm ACLOu Ry BAE
e - zﬁéﬁ’eﬁ fa ‘}"Q.L (LS. Y

Signature L]
Kf tdn t % w9 Moy, 4929

J. Please List Yere Al)l Documents Attazhed to This Queulanmlre
Xin neu ra tit-cd giay-td keu ™ theo v8l s8 cau ho{ nay

w—’.\?f\(’\' Cretan /K-c» S‘SZD

2/ 4 LTYR _ VEwL#:r 42253 | TV wwber. 730975

6 a8, bhat Aank (1 b st warest )
i/ 4 I, il Asm m:(f. NS %-f& An
;/ ~ Q.«a/ fsm s’ \Mazc.,, ‘H»vj T ha L as,

6/84



Employment U.S. Covernment Agencies or Other U.S. Organization of you or your

§pouse78un hoac v§7ch3ng i co lam vifc cho cong~sd cuas chinh-phu My hosc hing My

1. Eoployee Nsme \
Tén ho phimvién

Position title o
Chic~vy H .

uon:)/ConplnyIOH ice
$3/Kang/Van-Phong :

Length of Zwployment Trom: T
Théi~gisn law-viec T T8

-~

-0

Nawe of Aq;rtcna “Supcrvisor
Téo ho giam-thi My:

Reason for Scratattcu
Ly do n;hl viec @

2, !-ployc‘ !u-e
Tén ho ohin-vien ¢

Position title

Chde~vy H

Agtnqy/&o!ytnyIOfticc

$d7Hang/Vén-Phoog :

Length of Esploywent Yroa: Tg:
Thdi-gisn linm viée ™ T44

Haue of Ancrican Supervisor
Ten ho ;ln-—?hi By.

laasou for Scp:rszlon
Ly-do agh -vie: H

3. iuployec Naae
Tén Ho ship-vién :

Posftion title

Chdc~vy t
eng;!CogyanyIOIItce
$3/Hang /Vao-Phong :
Length of !uployncnz Prom: To:
ThéL gian lan vlcc CTd 144

lanc of American Supervisor
Ten ho .ict-tht My:

Baascn for, charatloa
Ly do n;ht vicc H

7. Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Bsn Hosc Vo/Chong Da Cong=vu voli
Chich-phu Viet-Naw

1. WName uf Peagpson Serving

Ho tén ngddi thaw—gia: NGUYEA) shiw  HIEL

2, Dascs: ’ . Yrog'
Ngsy, thasg, san 2 [ ThAS 63 1'81 Z_S gif ? Zj
3. Last lsnk o Scrial “unhc:.
Csp*bac cuoi-cun; 2 CPAPTAIA] So the nhm—vitn' -
&, uinx'tryloffictfutligtty Unit
B5/38/08m-V1 Bt nh-Chung t VIET M Au AR ForcE [Pilat .
7

5. Name of qu:rvt:orlc o._
Bo tén ngddt ;1aa—thll:1~qucn

ehf-huy : DUSNG T &) Hun G

-«



I—
—

D
- - (,‘ v’ ‘ .
UY BAN NHAN DAN CONG H XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM Miu TP/HT 3
. . ‘¢ ldp — Tw do - Hanh phic S8 4 86I
Xa, phudng........... .ovvvereenennn. —— ‘
Whtt Quyén sé............

Huyén, Qudn...........cocveevvnnnnns
Tinh, Thanh ~hé..Sad.gon..

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SAO) ,
Ho va tén neuyBy ryr TTnr Am Nam hay nir__TIu
Ngay, théng, ndm sinh 09 ~ 10 -~ 1666 1CeA0
Noi sinh Seigon, 48 Wa lo
Dan toc ‘ _ Quéc tich
» . kS
Phan khai vé Ngudi me Nguoi cha
cha, me¢
=| Ho va tén PRAK THT VAT vy B HAT
[ .
2| Tudi 44 A1
5 Dan téc
- | Qubdc tich
2 M
“| Ngh& nghiép ol tro ' Budn han
~» Lol
Noi thuong tri . Sajgon 452/6¢|Le Vin Duyet

Ho, tén, tudi, noi tbudng tra, sé gidy chirng minh thu cGa nguc¢i dirng khai

o - .
e-Dong Ha

N
Dang ky ngay _+* thang 10 nam AL

s e R TM UY BAN NHAN DAN
Ngudi ding khai

CHUNG‘NH‘:/}‘QN SO IYOSQN ?5’{‘8“

.‘,- A; -
“2‘7:1;‘; " T LuANH VAN PHONE
ey S ’ PHU VAN PHONB
BN - cr

3TiCH




CONG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHIA
VIET NAM

¢
5o, . R6L o

CHUND Mgk 07208 v DAn O Mg

KET HON

GIAY CHUNG NHAN



'

f1

. Tiy Thénh ph " CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM Quydn sé.
Y ﬁf""/ﬁ ‘-n Qr A Béc 18p - Ty do - Hanh phac Sé e

Quéan, Huyén

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA o
xa, Phuang CHUNG NHAN KE'T HON
A
A jere i~ 708 37

Ho v& tén ngusi qupu.fﬁgé}m E@a Q Ho v& tén ngudi d\bﬂg‘%%ﬁ%u.@i&&i

Sinh ngdy. .02 ! w T (€3 Sinh ngay........ P Wit R k-‘:ﬂ;b'\,/ '

Qué quan . ... Qué quan .. e e

Noi dang ky thwg tri . ;:30!.&“3....& ............. cee lgéng ky thydng tri “1.8. R
Ff’)suu..‘n'&l, aéw.z ..... i\/ﬁ,a %3* ik % i -~ Ve S

'
Nghé ng }3 .......................................... h& nghi s 720 5> S k...tz ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ,
A, LR
Dan tc, 1575 Ouéc Ny L S Dan w?/é, R e tich. A‘:.L ,{\m
S6 CMND hoéc H{ chiéu ’:.szm&zsa_‘m ................. S6 CMND hoéc Hd chiéu ..
Két hon ngiy <. thing =it ndm 19383 ...

Chir ky ngudi vg Chir ky ngudl ching @l h?«(.‘.\_u nk:)

/\}\)m/ Ll le‘t
o //’ #
— -~
'/



EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

0T 30, 1587

TO 4HOM IT MAY COMNCERN:

NGUYEN AUY HIZP 30RN 2 JAN 43 (Iv 73097
ADDRESS IN VIZTNAM: J3 TO HIEN THANH

P 20

e 13

T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 42253

&

SU JUAN RHIA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TRzN DAY CI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP OON TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY,
VOI DIEU KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC KhCE TAI VIET NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR) . CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM CQUYEN CAP CHQO HO GTAY
XUAT Cand CUNG NHUNG GIAY TC CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM./
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PEIRMISSION FOR THE ABIVE PERSONS
TO COME TO 3BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT TKIS
EMBASSY TO GU TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE
A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERQVIEW 3Y A REPRE~ i
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES !
(UNHCR) . WE REQUEST THE AUTHORITIES TO 1ISSUE SXIT PERMITS AND 7
THE NECEZS3SARY DCCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM.

NHUNG NGUCI KE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR 2E NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET HAM THEC JaANR SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY,./ !
THE NAMES AZ20Vc AAVE 8B8EEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR=- !
ITIES 3Y THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST, ‘

Sa?ﬂ.:
[ o

SINCERGLY
Q’Q

X
BRUCRT ’
0IRECTE%Mann =7
GROERLY DEPARTURE OFFICE

ouLP-1I : ;
10781 9539710 ‘

B Ay YL & AT s et 3



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

UusPs
PRESTON KING STATION

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

L 5 YA
Y
Y,u’)‘ |
Y 5

R eBpure
USE TO AVOID/PAYMENT
OF POSTAGE, $300
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UY BAN NHAN DAN CONG HOA XA HOI CHO NGHIA VIET"NAM
Pac Lyp — Ty Do — Haoh Phie Miu.’l‘!’ MMT3
X& phurong . S5 3655

Huyén. Quan___pg Quyén

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SAO)

Ho v tén__ gouyfn Wiy 20080 HOY—— Nam bay n¥___ Nam
Ngay, thing, nim, sinb_____ggdy 22 thang 5-nia 1971, 361025

Noi sinh Sad M?,_M,J‘m‘ .

Dan téc __Qudc lich
f
Philn kbai v3 Ngueoi me 5 Nguwoi cha
cha, me 5
|
Ho va tén W’W
Tuadi o 25% ; 28T
Dan tfc E ?
Qudbe tich / R /
Nghe nghi¢p — EYi-trg % —-Phi cbng
Noi thurdng tra -Mwﬁitﬂahﬂ}mw

Ho tén, tudi, noi throng trv, s8 gifly chirng minh thr cla ngwdi dirng khai
"“M’ Kim 1”& A
-

Ding ky ngdy ,gthéng néim 19 ';1
T/M UY BAN NHAN DAN
Nguéi dirng khai
» rs
Da ky

CHUNG NHAN SAO Y BAN CHINH
Ngay _o-gthing 30 ndm 1989
3 TI”£~jnB\yND Q'3
;- k¥ tén, dbdg dBu
PR ok DR

Y
, L, <




UY BAN NHAN DAN CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET" NAM
Bdc L4p — Ty Do — Hynh Phio Maw, TP/HT3
X& phuong HY s 1087
Huyén. Quan Ba

Tinh, Thanh phd__gaigon

Quyén

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SAO)
Hovaten___ NGUYRN BJU TOONG HEUAM  Nam bay ni __ Nem
Ngay, thang, nim, sinh____ Ngay 28 thang 9 n&m 197+, 0g10%%

Noi sin’l‘s Saigon, BZ-KLLBiM

Dén toc Qudc tich
Phin khai v . 3 .
Nguoi me ! Nguoi cha
cha, me ;
!
Ho vA tén NguySn Thi Thu Las | Nguyfn Hmu Hipp
Tubdi 8T { 31T
Dan toc i
Qube tich /I /
Ngh& nghiép NOi trg im 8l quan Khidng quin
Noi thudng tra 8;_1_;9};,\_2‘{_ Pasteur

Ho tén, tudi, noi thirong tro, s6 gidly chirng minh the cha ngudi dirng khai
o — ... Jvong Kin Vi A
- 8. pn, 437 Hal Ba Tﬂﬂ‘

Dlng ky ngdy 30 thang  9nam 19 7
Tim Y BAN NHAN DAN

Nguweri dirng khai

([

Pa k¥

CHUNG NHAN SAO Y sAN CH(NH ﬁ/
’\Tgéy m thing lQmir%

ST UM UBND




0Y BAN NHAN DAN CONC HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

TPIHT
Poe Lip — Tr Do — Henh Phic
K& P""""‘—-—————~————-— S5 10021
Huyén, Q“@M Quvén
Tinh, Thanh phé__ Saigom -
“’
) (BAN SA0)
Ho va tén NeUYEN TA] Tav  Tmio Nam hay nir ‘i
NgAy. théng, n&m, sinh Ngdy 16 thing 11 n¥a 1969, 35&‘,
Noi sinh Salgon, 437 Hat B Tedng o
Dan téc Qudc tich
Phin khai vé& S .
cha, me Ngudi ‘mg Ngutri cha
Ho va tén Nguy¥n ™ Thu Lem Ney¥n B Hiep ~
Tudi 237 267
Dan toc ;
Qube tich / /
Ngh& nghi¢p ( N84 trd Hoa tifSu quin sy
Noi thwong tri g Saigon, 74 Pssteur

Ho tén, tudi, noi thuong tra, s§ gidy chirng minh thue cla nguéi ding khai
Lung XY ™
S8aigon, 437 Hai Bd Tring

Diang ky ngay  2hthing  Yhim 19 69
T/M UY BAN NHAN DAN

5§

NHAN THYC SAO Y BAN CHINH
24 théng nam ,1989"‘ d

UBND Q3

Ngudi dirng khai
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WASHINGTON STATE
DIVISION OF REFUGEE ASSISTANCE

Political Reeducation Detainees Information Form

The purpose of this form is to compile data on persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnanm,
so that we can assist in finding a sponsor when they resettle
in washington State.

7 x|,
APPLICANT: “&§¢‘Végt/ Wiy . ‘¥;é%D ~
Tén: (Ho) (ch¥ Ldt) (Tén)

Current, Address:_J8 1O JLEn THANCT —’F/qf Q& /0 f{whw VIZTNAMN |
Pia chi Hign Tai:

Date of Birth: 2/7an. (G¢ 3 Place of Birth:

Ngdy Thdng N¥m Sdnh Ndi Sanh

Previous Occupation before 1975: CE 74 '
Ngh& Nghiép Trudc 1975 (Ghi RS

Chéc Yu, ndi 1dm vi€c/ c&p Byc v& ddn vi trong qudn a81)

Length of Time in Re-Education Camp: Frc;x.:i o /985 to 6/62

Thdl Gian Bi Hoc T&p
Years J Month 2 .
Bao Nhi&l Nam Thédng

Name of Dependents/

Accompanying Relatives: Date of Birth Relationship to you
Th&n Nhan Cuhg ®i Ngdy Thang Nim Sanh Lién H§ Gia $ihh
_Nautye Tek THa A Alper 1966 WiFE
NBudEN AL e idusen/ An/ 3 Tun (732 Do

Page 1 (Trang 1)



Nhin/Ban & Hoa-Ky:

Tﬁn, Bia chitva s§ aig n Thoai Li%n Hi Gia ®inh

A

Naz; of Relative/Acquantances in the U.S:
Th

Documentation Enclosed: (HY SJ ®inh Kem Theo Mau ©dhn)

IV #:

sé8 1v

Birth Certificate Harriag: Certificate
Gi8y Khai Sanh Gidy H&n Thd

Rc}pase Certificate: Exit,Porn}t

Giay Ra Trai Gify xuft Cahh viétnam
Iletter 9: Introduction: Others

Gifdy Gidi Thifu cua opP cac Thi Gidy TY Khac

DOpendept's Address: (If ditfc;.nt with the_applicant from Page 1)
Hia chi® Th8n Nn&n (N&G Khat Vdi Nguéi Trudng Gia ®inh & Trang 1)

NG/ Ty Tilu A/ [mﬁ/} 250/79/c Bui A%WW

Additional information for those who are living in refugee camps
in South-East Asia:

(Nhing ngydi hién,danq'a tai cdc trai ty nan ©Sng-Nam-A phdi cho
biét nhuhg tin tuc quan-trong sau day)

Date aryived,in country:

Ngay #én Qudéc Gia 86

Date adgitted in Camp:
Ngay Nhap Trai

Date and result of tge interview by American Official:
Ngdy Phong V&n va& Két qud cudc phdhg vin cda Phai Doan My

Page 2
(Trang 2)
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RICHARD | THOMPSON
Secretary

STATE OF WASHINCGTON

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES

December 26, 1990

Nguyen Huu Hiep

J8 To Hien Thanh
Fl14, Q-10

T/P Ho Chi Minh

Vietnam

Dear Mr. Nguyen:

This letter is to inform you that our office has received your
request for sponsorship. Your case 1is being handled by the
following refugee resettlement Voluntary Agency in Washington
State:

Episcopal Migration Ministries
1610 South King Street
Seattle, Washington 98109

If you are interviewed by the Joint Veluntary Agency, you should
inform them that you would like to be resettled in Washington
State.

If you have any gquestions, you may write to us or contact the
voluntary agency directly.

Sincerely,

Thuy Vu, Ph. D., Director
Division of Refugee Assistance

Mailstop OB-31B
Olympia, Washington 98504

cc: Episcopal Migration Ministries

Khuc Minh Tho
Binh Duong

e 3



RICHARD |. THOMPSON
Secretary

STATE OF WASHINGTON

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES

December 26, 1990

Anne Convery

JVA Representative

Orderly Departure Program

U.S. Embassy

P.O Box 58

San Francisco, California 96346-0001

RE: NGUYEN HUU HIEP
Dear Ms. Convery:

Our office has been requested to assist Mr. Nguyen Huu Hiep and his
family to resettle in Washington State. Enclosed are copies of
their documentation for his case.

Mr. Nguyen Huu Hiep, a Vietnamese political re-education detainee,
requests that their files be completed so that they can receive an
early interview to resettle in Washington State. Episcopal
Migration Ministries in Seattle has filed interest papers to
sponsor Mr. Nguyen's family. Our office appreciates any assistance
your office can provide to expedite Mr. Nguyen's petition.

Please let me know if we can be of any assistance.

Sincerely,

TR —

Thuy Vu, Ph. D., Director
Division of Refugee Assistance

TV:Cs
Enclosures

cc: Nguyen Huu Hiep
J8 To Hien Thanh
Fl4, Q=10
T/P Ho Chi Minh
Vietnam

Khuc Minh Tho
Episcopal Migration Ministries/Seattle
Binh Duong
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